LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

7/6/22 - 7/6/22

4TH KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2021

07-09 JUNE 2022
TAU DEVI LAL STADIUM PANCHKULA (HARYANA)
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Event # 3 BOYS 400m Run YOUTH

FINAL

NR:CHANDAN BAURI APIA 46.99 08/09/2015

Heat 1
1 ARIKA JOGULU 105
2 RAHUL KUMAR GITHALA 365
3 ABHISHEK GURJAR 460
4 SURAJ A 394
5 ABINESHA] 395
6 DILIP MADHAU GAVIT 304
7 ARMAN AHMAD 126
8 MOHD ASHAM 252

16/04/03
31/10/03
06/04/03
20/12/03
05/01/04
21/04/03
28/12/04
09/01/05

ANDHRA PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
UTTAR PRADESH
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI
Lakshadweep
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