4TH KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2021

07-09 JUNE 2022

7/6/22 - 7/6/22

TAU DEVI LAL STADIUM PANCHKULA (HARYANA)

Event # 3 BOYS 400m Run YOUTH					FINAL	
N	R:CHANDAN BAURI APIA 46.99	_				
Heat 1						
1	ARIKA JOGULU	105	16/04/03	ANDHRA PRADESH		
2	RAHUL KUMAR GITHALA	365	31/10/03	RAJASTHAN		
3	ABHISHEK GURJAR	460	06/04/03	UTTAR PRADESH		
4	SURAJ A	394	20/12/03	TAMIL NADU		
5	ABINESH A J	395	05/01/04	TAMIL NADU		
6	DILIP MADHAU GAVIT	304	21/04/03	MAHARASHTRA		
7	ARMAN AHMAD	126	28/12/04	DELHI		
8	MOHD ASHAM	252	09/01/05	Lakshadweep		